
Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

City of Oakland

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0658 Name: 1 of 2 Compliance Director/Monitor Contracts

Status:Type: City Resolution In Council

File created: In control:1/25/2017 * Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland
Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City
Council

On agenda: Final action:2/21/2017

Title: Subject: Contracts With Independent Monitor And Compliance Director
From: Oakland Police Department
Recommendation: Adopt The Following Pieces Of Legislation:

1) A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator Or Designee To Increase The 2016-2017
Professional Services Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And Police Performance Solutions,
LLC For Monitoring And Technical Assistance Services In Delphine Allen v. City Of Oakland In An
Amount Not To Exceed Seventy Five Thousand Dollars ($75,000), Waive The City's Advertising And
Bidding And Request For Proposals I Qualifications Requirements, And Authorize A One-Year
Extension Retroactive From January 21, 2017 Through January 20, 2018 Of The Professional
Services Agreement Between The City Of Oakland And Police Performance Solutions, LLC For
Monitoring And Technical Assistance Services In Delphine Allen v. City Of Oakland, In The Amount Of
Seven Hundred Twenty Two Thousand Seventy Six Dollars ($722,076) For A Total Contract Amount
Not To Exceed Six Million Six Hundred Ninety One Thousand Three Hundred Ninety Six Dollars
($6,691 ,396); And

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. View Report, 3. 86592 C.M.S.

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Withdrawn and RescheduledSpecial Concurrent Meeting of the
Oakland Redevelopment
Successor Agency/City Council

1/31/2017 1 Pass

City of Oakland Printed on 4/25/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

